Sunday 2nd

Tuesday 4th

Wednesday 5th
Thursday 6th
Friday 7th

Sunday 9th

Tuesday 11th

Wednesday 12th

Thursday 13th
Friday 14th

Saturday 15th

Sunday 16th

Tuesday 18th

Wednesday 19th
Thursday 20th
Friday 21st

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY JULY 2017

9.50-10.20am Choir practice

10.30am Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green,
JC and Créche

12.00-2.00pm LunchBreak: Musings for ‘Independence Day’ with Ian Green

2.30pm Life and Faith Hands Together Group — Carey Room

3.00-4.15pm Tea at Three

7.30pm Chiltern Child Contact Centre AGM at AFC

2.45pm Women’s Own - Janet Reid

10.00am-3.00pm The Sycamore Club

9.15-11.15am Coffee Break

10.00-11.00am Vestry Hour

11.45am Meditation Group

1.00pm Fun at One
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9.50-10.20am Choir practice

10.30am Morning Worship: The Rev’d Erna Stevenson, JC and Créche

2.30pm Service at the Croft led by David Eldridge

12.00-2.00pm LunchBreak: Downley Descants

3.00-4.15pm Tea at Three

7.30pm Elders’ Meeting

9.30 for 10.00am Life and Faith Group at Romany Cottage - Lectionary through the Arts

2.45pm Women’s Own — Members’ Afternoon

8.00pm Life and Faith Group at 7 Orchard Lane, Amersham: Tough talk — Hard
sayings of Jesus (A York Course)

10.00am-3.00pm The Sycamore Club

9.15-11.15am Coffee Break

10.00-11.00am Vestry Hour

11.45am Life and Faith Prayer Group

1.00pm Fun at One Summer Party at Neild House

2.30-4.30pm Church Garden Party at Whitegates, Cokes Farm Lane, Chalfont St Giles
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9.50-10.20am Choir practice

10.30am Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green
JC and Créche

6.00pm Reflective Evening Communion Service — Bryan Long

12.00-2.00pm LunchBreak: Tuba Recital with Tom Torley

3.00-4.15pm Tea at Three

8.00pm COTHA AGM at St Michael’s Church

10.00am-3.00pm The Sycamore Club

9.15-11.15am Coffee Break

10.00-11.00am Vestry Hour

11.20am Service at Rayners Care Home

12.45pm Men’s Luncheon Club: Look No Hands — Ian Green
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Sunday 23rd

Tuesday 25th

Wednesday 26th
Thursday 27th
Friday 28th

Saturday 29th

Sunday 30th

AUGUST
Tuesday 1st

Thursday 3rd
Friday 4th

Sunday 6th

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12.00-2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
8.00pm
7.45pm
10.00am-3.00pm
8.30am
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am
3.00pm

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12.00-2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00-4.15pm
10.00am-3.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

Choir practice

Morning Worship with Holy Communion- joint service for the Churches

on the Hill, Amersham at AFC JC and Créche

The service will be followed by a COTHA Lunch in the Alfred Ellis Hall

LunchBreak: Organ Recital with Graham Nash

Book discussion group - ‘The Divine Dance’ by Richard Rohr
Tea at Three

Church Meeting

Social Committee meeting

The Sycamore Club

Family News editorial meeting

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group

Farewell tea at Harlesden for the Rev’d Edward Sanniez
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Choir practice

Morning Worship: The Rev'd Sue McCoan, JC and Créche
LunchBreak: Chiltern Singers

Life and Faith Hands Together Group — Carey Room

Service at Chalfont Lodge

Tea at Three

The Sycamore Club

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Meditation Group

Fe R R REE

Choir practice
Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green,
JC and Créche
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