DATES FOR YOUR DIARY JULY 2017

Sunday 2nd	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green, JC and Crèche
Tuesday 4th	12.00-2.00pm 2.30pm 3.00-4.15pm	LunchBreak: Musings for 'Independence Day' with Ian Green Life and Faith Hands Together Group – Carey Room Tea at Three
Wednesday 5th Thursday 6th Friday 7th	7.30pm 2.45pm 10.00am-3.00pm 9.15-11.15am 10.00-11.00am 11.45am 1.00pm	Chiltern Child Contact Centre AGM at AFC Women's Own - Janet Reid The Sycamore Club Coffee Break Vestry Hour Meditation Group Fun at One

Sunday 9th	9.50-10.20am 10.30am 2.30pm	Choir practice Morning Worship: The Rev'd Erna Stevenson, JC and Crèche Service at the Croft led by David Eldridge
Tuesday 11th	12.00-2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm 7.30pm	LunchBreak: Downley Descants Tea at Three Elders' Meeting
Wednesday 12th	9.30 <i>for</i> 10.00am 2.45pm 8.00pm	Life and Faith Group at Romany Cottage - Lectionary through the Arts Women's Own – Members' Afternoon Life and Faith Group at 7 Orchard Lane, Amersham: Tough talk – Hard sayings of Jesus (A York Course)
Thursday 13th Friday 14th	10.00am-3.00pm 9.15-11.15am 10.00-11.00am 11.45am 1.00pm	The Sycamore Club Coffee Break Vestry Hour Life and Faith Prayer Group Fun at One Summer Party at Neild House
Saturday 15th	2.30-4.30pm	Church Garden Party at Whitegates, Cokes Farm Lane, Chalfont St Giles
		**
Sunday 16th	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green JC and Crèche
Tuesday 18th	6.00pm 12.00-2.00pm	Reflective Evening Communion Service – Bryan Long LunchBreak: Tuba Recital with Tom Torley
Wednesday 19th Thursday 20th Friday 21st	3.00-4.15pm 8.00pm 10.00am-3.00pm 9.15-11.15am	Tea at Three COTHA AGM at St Michael's Church The Sycamore Club Coffee Break
	10.00-11.00am 11.20am 12.45pm	Vestry Hour Service at Rayners Care Home Men's Luncheon Club: Look No Hands – Ian Green

Sunday 23rd	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship with Holy Communion– joint service for the Churches on the Hill, Amersham at AFC JC and Crèche		
Tuesday 25th	12.00-2.00pm 2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm 8.00pm	The service will be followed by a COTHA Lunch in the Alfred Ellis Hall LunchBreak: Organ Recital with Graham Nash Book discussion group - 'The Divine Dance' by Richard Rohr Tea at Three Church Meeting		
Wednesday 26th	7.45pm	Social Committee meeting		
Thursday 27th Friday 28th	10.00am-3.00pm 8.30am	The Sycamore Club Family News editorial meeting		
11100 2011	9.15-11.15am	Coffee Break		
	10.00-11.00am	Vestry Hour		
Saturday 29th	11.45am 3.00pm	Life and Faith Prayer Group Farewell tea at Harlesden for the Rev'd Edward Sanniez		
	oroopiii			

Sunday 30th	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship: The Rev'd Sue McCoan, JC and Crèche		
AUGUST Tuesday 1st	12.00-2.00pm	LunchBreak: Chiltern Singers		
100000 / 200	2.30pm 2.30pm	Life and Faith Hands Together Group – Carey Room Service at Chalfont Lodge		
Thursday 3rd	3.00-4.15pm	Tea at Three The Sycamore Club		
Friday 4th	9.15-11.15am	Coffee Break		
	10.00-11.00am	Vestry Hour		
	11.45am	Meditation Group		

Sunday 6th	9.50-10.20am 10.30am	Choir practice Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green, JC and Crèche		